
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 24 X 14 X 6 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250513-1779001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 13MAY25
ACTWGT: 18.84 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Rebecca Balderas
Rebecca Balderas

2017 Broadway Street

(806) 317-7113
Lubbock TX 79401 (US)

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J3
/6

30
D/

59
F2

8812 1928 5416

     79401

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8812 1928 5416


